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Stay on track all year! Now that you've taken the pledge, keep our monthly checklist handy to help %
take simple steps to save water for yourself, your family, and future generations.
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At WaterSense, We're for Water! Are you with us? Join thousands of your friends and
neighbors in making a commitment to save water. Take the “I’m for Water” pledge and
use our 2021 monthly resolutions checklist <https://epa.gov/sites/production/files/2020-
12/documents/ws-our-water-im-for-2021-resolution-checklist.pdf> to help you use less water (and
spend less on your utility bills!) year round. By taking one or two simple steps each
month, it’s easy to do your part to protect our water for future generations.

With more than 2,000 WaterSense partners across the U.S., events to promote water-
efficiency are always happening. From family fun runs to festivals to WaterSense
demonstrations to giveaways and community retrofits, tour the map below to see what
water-efficiency efforts have been going on in your neighborhood.

Want to feel good every time you open your water bill? Wﬁ'rﬂ‘ for _
- Be for water and save. ‘ Water

WaterSense Home <https://epa.gov/watersense>

About WaterSense <https://epa.gov/watersense/about-watersense>
WaterSense Products <https://epa.gov/watersense/watersense-products>
WaterSense for Kids <https://epa.gov/watersense/watersense-kids>

Our Water <https://epa.gov/watersense/our-water>

Outdoors <https://epa.gov/watersense/outdoors>

Homes <https://epa.gov/watersense/homes>

Commercial Buildings <https://epa.gov/watersense/commercial-buildings>
WaterSense Partners <https://epa.gov/watersense/watersense-partners>

Specifications and Certifications <https://epa.gov/watersense/specifications-and-certifications>

Contact Us <https://epa.gov/watersense/forms/contact-us-about-watersense> to ask a question,
provide feedback, or report a problem.
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Discover.

ACCESSibility <https://epa.gov/accessibility>

Budget & Performance <https://epa.gov/planandbudget>
Contracting <https://epa.gov/contracts>

EPA www Web Snapshot <https://epa.gov/home/wwwepagov-snapshots>
Grants <https://epa.gov/grants>

No FEAR Act Data <https://epa.gov/ocr/whistleblower-protections-epa-and-how-they-relate-non-

disclosure-agreements-signed-epa-employees>
Privacy <https://epa.gov/privacy>

Privacy and Security Notice <https://epa.gov/privacy/privacy-and-security-notice>

Connect.

Data.gov <https://www.data.gov/>

Inspector General <https://epa.gov/office-inspector-general/about-epas-office-inspector-general>
IObS <https://epa.gov/careers>

Newsroom <https://epa.gov/newsroom>

Open Government <https://epa.gov/data>

Regulations.gov <https://www.regulations.gov/>

Subscribe <https://epa.gov/newsroom/email-subscriptions-epa-news-releases>
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White House <https://www.whitehouse.gov/>

Ask.

Contact EPA <https://epa.gov/home/forms/contact-epa>

EPA Disclaimers <https://epa.gov/web-policies-and-procedures/epa-disclaimers>
Hotlines <https://epa.gov/home/epa-hotlines>

FOIA Requests <https://epa.gov/foia>

Frequent Questions <https://epa.gov/home/frequent-questions-specific-epa-programstopics>

Follow.
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